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Nimi
Turpeinen Pirjo

Hakkarainen Markku

Kahkonen Esko
Mustonen Leo
Haakana Kari
Vainio Jorma
Piiroinen Timo
Nevalainen Mirja
Nenonen Lauri
Aherto Kalevi
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Sivonen Tuula
Raatikainen Voitto
Harkonen Heikki
Lehvonen Hannu
Rasanen Keijo
Poppodnen Pentti
Myller Kari
Tolonen Aarne
Kinnunen Jyry
Hamaldinen Kalevi
Nordstréom Erkki
Pulkkinen Unto
Sorsa Hannu
Summanen Jorma

Seura
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
Mattajat
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Tiimi
PoRa
PoRa
JoKe
Mattajat
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Lukke
PoRa

18..03.2022

Luokka Keskiarvo
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152,00
149,00
163,00
155,00
179,00
179,00
168,00
157,00
153,00
154,00
142,00
170,00
159,00
170,00
163,00
177,00
167,00
190,00
170,00
146,00
175,00
164,00
161,00
153,00
179,00

X3
456
447
489
465
537
537
504
471
459
462
426
510
477
510
489
531
501
570
510
438
525
492
483
459
537

Tulos
570
541
550
525
596
595
552
519
505
505
469
551
512
539
518
557
518
585
525
434
519
486
461
430
461

+/-
114



